
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (60% = 15 Laps) 

No. 
15 
41 
35 
28 
44 
91 
19 
8 

64 
6 

95 
17 
55 
94 
21 
43 

39 
29 
26 
9 

10 
7 

69 
42 
88 

Name 
Patric Niederhauser 
Adrian Hochstrasser 
Yannick Klaey 
Fabienne Wohlwend 
Domink Siegenthaler 
Alessandro Felber 
Norick Lehner 
Fabrizio Reich 
Flavio Kempf 
Louis Moser 
Thomas Küng 
Noel Jörg 
Mathias Rüegsegger 
Kevin Wälti 
Patrick Näscher 
Rui Alves 

Pascal Von Allmen 
Matthieu Maeder 
Nico Brügger 
Raphael Wohlwend 
Linus Nordström 
Emanuele Rizzo 
Samuel Sätteli 
Markus Engeli 
Marylin Niederhauser 

Chassis/Engine 
Kosmic/Iame Parilla 
Birel/Iame Parilla 
Kosmic/Iame Parilla 
Zanardi/Iame Parilla 
Exprit/Iame Parilla 
Zanardi/Iame Parilla 
MAD/Iame Parilla 
PCR/Iame Parilla 
Tony Kart/Iame Parilla 
Kosmic/Iame Parilla 
Mirage/Iame Parilla 
Tony Kart/Iame Parilla 
MAD/Iame Parilla 
Kosmic/Iame Parilla 
Tony Kart/Iame Parilla 
Tony/Iame Parilla 

Swiss Hutless/Iame Parilla 
Energy/Iame Parilla 
Swiss Hutless/Iame Parilla 
Tony/Iame Parilla 
Swiss Hutless/Iame Parilla 
Swiss Hutless/Iame Parilla 
Kosmic/Iame Parilla 
Swiss Hutless/Iame Parilla 
Kosmic/Iame Parilla 

Entrant 

Spirit Racing 

Karting-Club Thun Oberland 
Karting-Club Thun Oberland 
Scuderia PCR Swiss 

Spirit Racing 

Karting-Club Thun Oberland 

Berner Kart Racing Club 

Speed Racing GmbH 

Speed Racing GmbH 
Swiss Hutless Karts 

Swiss Hutless Karts 

Total Tm 
17:37.743 
17:42.584 
17:42.727 
17:49.387 
17:52.006 
17:52.427 
17:52.479 
17:58.285 
17:58.558 
17:59.151 
18:05.184 
18:06.180 
18:08.965 
18:14.410 
18:19.999 
14:51.346 

7:32.960 
4:13.799 
2:55.764 

1.418 

Laps 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
21 

11 
6 
4 

Diff 

4.841 
4.984 

11.644 
14.263 
14.684 
14.736 
20.542 
20.815 
21.408 
27.441 
28.437 
31.222 
36.667 
42.256 
5 Laps 

15 Laps 
20 Laps 
22 Laps 
26 Laps 

Best Tm 
40.413 
40.551 
40.388 
40.640 
40.791 
40.701 
40.817 
40.973 
40.940 
40.668 
41.188 
41.217 
41.251 
41.512 
41.013 
41.523 

40.709 
41.057 
41.766 

Ø km/h 
73,005 
72,672 
72,662 
72,210 
72,033 
72,005 
72,001 
71,614 
71,596 
71,556 
71,158 
71,093 
70,911 
70,559 
70,200 
69,973 

72,126 
70,213 
67,591 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Points 
30 
25 
21 
19 
17 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
 These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
Driver 21 - 10 Second Penalty driving standards 
 Started: 25  Classified:  16  Not classified: 9 

Margin of Victory 

4.841 

Ø km/h 

73,005 

Best Lap Tm 

40.388 

km/h 

73,537 

Best Lap by 

35 - Yannick Klaey 
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Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

SKM 2014 Wohlen 
X30 Challenge 

Finallauf 

Race (26 Laps) started at 17:32:49 

Wohlen 0,825 Km 

09.06.2014 15:20 

Timekeeping James Geidel: Clerk of the course Roland Sprecher:

Steward Alain Tissot:  Secretary of the meeting Nadjan 
Leibundgut:


